
 
 

 
FOR:  Engineering Consultant Services; NE Negus Way & 17th Street   

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: May 31, 2019 @ 2PM      AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Kendra Connelly Premier Builders Exchange 
P.O. Box 6731 Bend, OR 97708 
 
E: admin@plansonfile.com  

(541) 
389-
0123 

   

Barry Johnson Parametrix 
150 NW Pacific Park Ln. Ste. 110  
Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: bjohnson@parametrix.com  

(541) 
508-
7819 

   

Brie Kidwell 5468 SE International Way  
Milwaukie, OR 97222 
 
E: brie@contactorplancenter.com  

(503) 
650-
0148 

   

Becky Collins 1051 NE 4th St. Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: plans@coba.org  

(541) 
389-
1058 

(541) 
389-
1545 

  

Terra Sterlace Envirobidnet 
24123 Peachland Blvd. C-4  310 
Charlotte, FL 33954 
 
E: contact@envirobidnet.com  

    

Jinea Linsenmeyer KPFF Consulting Engineers 
111 SW Fifth Ave. #2600  
Portland, OR 97204 
 
E: jinae.linsenmeyer@kpff.com  

(503) 
545-
8865 

(503) 
274-
4681 

  

Adrienne Lindsey GeoEngineers, Inc. 
354 NE Greenwood Ave. Ste. 201 
Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: alindsey@geoengineers.com  

(503) 
603-
6658 

   

Sarah Othman Harp Houf Peterson Righellis Inc. 
2501 NW Franklin Ave. Ste. 404 
Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: marketing@hhpr.com  
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NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Samantha Link Spokane Regional Plan Center 
209 N Havana St. Spokane, WA 99202 
 
 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net  

(509) 
328-
9600 

   

Emily DeChambeau David Evans and Associates 
2100 SW River Parkway  
Portland, OR 97201 
 
 
E: ejde@deainc.com  

(503) 
499-
0563 

   

Jessie Rykels-Wilson Parametrix, Inc. 
150 NW Pacific Park Ln. Ste. 110 
Bend, OR 97701 
 
 
E: jrykels-wilson@parametrix.com  

(541) 
249-
3521 

   

Jessica Vorderstrasse 720 SW Washington St. Ste. 500 
Portland, OR 97205 
 
 
E: jnv@dksassociates.com  

(503) 
243-
3500 

(503) 
243-
1934 

  

Sue Cope Clark Land Resources, Inc. 
4167 Avenida De La Plata, Ste. 108 
Oceanside, CA 92056 
 
E: 
Camille.trinkle@clarklandresources.com  

(760) 
758-
1562 

   

Plan Center 
Administration 

Abadan Plan Center 
603 E 2nd Ave. Spokane, WA 99202 
 
E: planroom@abadanplancenter.com  

(509) 
747-
3832 

(509) 
744-
3832 

  

Nabeel Shaaban 7007 SW Cardinal Ln. Ste. 145 
Portland, OR 97224 
 
E: nabeels@cundiffmep.com  

(503) 
521-
7260 

(503) 
521-
7257 

  

Plan Room DJC Project Center 
921 SW Washington St. #210 
Portland, OR 97205 
 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com  

(503) 
274-
0624 

(503) 
802-
7239 

  

Troy Baker Anderson Perry & Associates, Inc. 
2659 SW 4th St. Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: tbaker@andersonperry.com  

(541) 
362-
8682 
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